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Cutie Patoolie! Adorable 3+ 1 bdmm, 2 both bungalow with finished W0 husm lant an an amazing lot [?E (1507 &
ng naighbours behind! Updated kitchen with fontostic storage (butler's pantry) & WO to covered dack overleaking
backyard & greenspace. Living rm with picture window & hardwood floars. Bdrms have hardwood floors, good storage &
share updated 4 pc bath. Rec Rm, office area, 4th bedroom & 3 pcboth. Attached single garage. Picture perfect property!
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This Is Your Home! ¥ou will feel it the minute you walk thiu the door of this beautifully updated 2+ 1 bedroom home
situoted on o lorge 66 x 132 1.1 lot that hos besn tansformed into o breathtaking oosis with mulfiple decks, patios, paal
E fabulous gardens! Dark hand scroped hordwood, sparkling granite & finished lower lavel with wet bor, Pacific wood
stove, 3rd bedroom & 3 pc both complete package! Close fo schoals, conservofion aren & one of the best bokenes oround!
5549 .900.00 Rackwood MLS#X3450144

$549.900.00 Georgetown MLS# NEW

Sought After Park Districl! Custom “Energy Stor” horne built by Hauver Develapment - this lovily 2+ 2 badraam, 3
bath bungalow is situeted on o large private mature lot backing onto greenspaca. Open concept layout with 9° ceilings &
quality finishes throughout. Mople cabinets in kitchen, maple floors, voulted ceilings, gos fireploce, pot lights. Fully
finished lower level with lange chove grode windows, kitchenette, family room, 2 bedrooms - Perfect for the in-lows!

Sovghi MIE[HEI]IHH' I'HI’EIIr £uu|du wouldg-shoy Idu i whot you'll say it you miss out on this pretiy 3 bedroom home
of - 1,846 so.ft. an o family friendly court & just steps ta the Rail Troil for hiking! Double cor narge with house nceess,
main foor family room with gas fireplace, kitchen with loods of storage, master bedroom with 4 pe ensuite, Znd Hoor
loundry & W/0 lower level are just some of the owesome features of this heme. Walk to the “GO” station! Don't miss out!

$749.900.00 Georgefown LS #HEW
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ﬂPTI'I'IlIE Hﬂ'l'ElF" Lovingly re:mred W[I':u srnndurds of elegance & combined with sn,'srems& conveniencas -:}f rnun.r

This 12 reom, 3+ bedroom, 2.5 bath homeis nestled on 47 2 acres minutes from Acton & highways. Major renavetions
tompleted throughaut the hame - kitchen, baths, windows - stunning. Shop/studio built in 2009 (— 2,100 sq f.)
heated floors, hydro, water, bank bam, pastures, creek, pond sites, MFIT solor contract. Family owned for 40 + years!
51,349 00000 Ergn IS #X345519]

5649 900.00 Georoetown MLS #W3468556

Oul Of This Warld!! Totolly renovated 3 bdrm bungalow
of — 1600 sq.ft. finished to pure perfection!!! Huge
mature lot {—1/3 of an ocre). Tons of curh appeol with
double corport & double cor garage. Finished lower level!

573990000 TemoCotn  MIS#W3452755

We Have The Key For your Future! Brlghr a SpOCiaUS 7
bidrm, 2.5 both home with W/0 lower leval backing on to
greenspace! Sun filled open concept main level with
glesming hardwood. Wolking distonce fo parks & troils!

5419.900.00 Gaorgatown WIS #W3473435

Exclusive Pine Ridoe Estales! Toll trees furnish o soaeh of privacy for the 3459 sq.ft. executive home with 3 cor
qarage! Welcoming grond faver, formal living & dining rms, fomily im, main floor office & entestaining size kitchen with
brenkfost bar & garden door W/O to o fobulous mature yary. Offers plenty of living spoce for fomily living. Mulfi-level
deck & 2 gozebos - one screened in extend living space in thqwammer manths, Finished lower level offers aton of spoce!

5849,900.00 Eiif MLS#X3431 504

Calling Al Inveslors ond controctors! 1762 sg.ft,
2+ 2 bedrooms, 2 bath, 2 eot-in kitchens & 2 lorge living
rooms (set up os 2 salf contoined wnits easily changed
bock fa large family home) Walking distance fo G0 & maore

Downlown Georgelown! Uppes flaor offers 1100 sq.f
open concept office space filled with natural light from the
b skylights. Seporote office, kitchenette & bathroom.
Fantastic opportunity for o professional office. Dan’t wait!

5474 900.00 Geargatown

MLS#W3458330 § 61 500 00/month 4 Georgetown IS #W3426776 |
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